CLIENTE:

POBLACION:

CANTIDAD

CROQUIS

PRESUPUESTO

VIDRIO 2
HOJAS

EXPANSOR NO
EMBUTIDO NO
COLOR

CERRADURA NO
POMO NO
APERTURA

SALIDA

ANGULO

COLOCACION

PRECIO

CANTIDAD

CROQUIS

VIDRIO 2
HOJAS

EXPANSOR NO
EMBUTIDO NO
COLOR

CERRADURA NO
POMO NO
APERTURA

SALIDA

ANGULO

COLOCACION

PRECIO

CANTIDAD

CrROQUIS

VIDRIO 2
HOJAS

EXPANSOR NO
EMBUTIDO NO
COLOR

CERRADURA NO
POMO N O
APERTURA

SALIDA

ANGULO

COLOCACION

PRECIO




	CLIENTE: 
	CANTIDADRow1: 
	ALTORow1: 
	ANCHORow1: 
	CANTIDADRow1_2: 
	ALTORow1_2: 
	ANCHORow1_2: 
	PRECIORow1_2: 
	CANTIDADRow1_3: 
	ALTORow1_3: 
	ANCHORow1_3: 
	PRESU: [PRESUPUESTO]
	COL: 
	VIDRIO: [? ]
	HOJ: 
	EX: [NO]
	EMB: [NO]
	CER: [NO]
	POMO: [NO]
	AP: 
	SA: 
	AN: 
	PR: 
	EMB1: [NO]
	VIDRIO1: [? ]
	HOJ1: 
	EX1: [NO]
	CER1: [NO]
	POMO1: [NO]
	AP1: 
	SA1: 
	AN1: 
	COL1: 
	PR1: 
	VIDRIO2: [? ]
	HOJ2: 
	EX2: [NO]
	EMB2: [NO]
	CER2: [NO]
	POMO2: [NO]
	AP2: 
	SA2: 
	AN2: 
	COL2: 
	PR2: 
	COLO: 
	COLO1: 
	COLO2: 
	POBL: 
	REF: 


